
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 20米 63 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / 4.42 1

2014 男子 20米 404 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM / / 4.47 2

2014 男子 20米 201 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL / / 4.56 3

2014 男子 20米 50 張曦霖 CHEUNG HEI LAM, KAYLEB / / 4.60 4

2014 男子 20米 234 黎永鏘 LAI WING CHEONG / / 4.61 5

2014 男子 20米 298 王丞譽 WONG SHING YU / / 4.65 6

2014 男子 20米 205 李滶軒 LI NGO HIN JAYDEN / / 4.72 7

2014 男子 20米 354 薛欣然 SIT JAMIE YANYIN / / 4.78 8

2014 男子 20米 380 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK / / 4.81 9

2014 男子 20米 4 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG / / 4.84 10

2014 男子 20米 313 趙朗熙 CHIU AUSTIN LONG HEI / / 4.88 11

2014 男子 20米 414 伍鈞霖 NG KWAN LAM / / 4.89 12

2014 男子 20米 77 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO / / 4.93 13

2014 男子 20米 12 吳天澔 NG TIN HO TIMOTHY / / 4.97 14

2014 男子 20米 176 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN / / 4.98 15

2014 男子 20米 353 賴栢明 KERING LAI PAK MING / / 5.03 16

2014 男子 20米 310 周禮淳 CHAU LAI SHUN / / 5.06 17

2014 男子 20米 163 林煒凭 EVAN LAM / / 5.09 18

2014 男子 20米 161 黎永鏗 LAI WING HANG / / 5.13 19

2014 男子 20米 214 莊正 JAYDEN CHONG / / 5.16 20

2014 男子 20米 123 葉煒然 YIP TYLER WAI YIN / / 5.28 21

2014 男子 20米 236 陳晉庭 CHAN CHUN TING / / 5.28 22

2014 男子 20米 421 蘇子毅 SO TZE NGAI MORIS / / 5.34 23

2014 男子 20米 153 汪雋謙 WONG JOEL CHUN HIM / / 5.38 24

2014 男子 20米 242 蘇啟宇 SO KAI YU / / 5.50 25

2014 男子 20米 424 蘇子立 SO TZE LAP MARCUS / / 5.60 26

2014 男子 20米 111 關安迪 KWAN ON DIK BENEDICK / / 5.70 27

2014 男子 20米 125 印立言 YAN LAP YIN / / 5.80 28

2014 男子 20米 217 吳宇凱 NG YU HOI / / 6.09 29

2014 男子 20米 352 陳可 ABRAHAM RIVER CHAN / / 6.12 30

2014 男子 20米 21 梁一壹 LEUNG YAT YAT / / 6.28 31

2014 男子 20米 260 倫哲朗 LUN CHIT LONG / / 6.31 32

2014 男子 20米 471 彭皓陽 PANG HO YEUNG / / 6.44 33

2014 男子 20米 197 曹祚榮 CHIDUME PRINCEHENRYS / / 6.71 34

2014 男子 20米 178 潘溢翹 POON YAT KIU DARRYL SIEGFRIED / / 6.75 35

2014 男子 20米 136 張子騫 CHEUNG TSZ HIN / / 7.14 36

2014 男子 20米 92 俞敬堯 YEE KING YIU / / 7.52 37

2014 男子 20米 48 祝靖 CALEB CHUK / / ABS

2014 男子 20米 56 付天日 JAMES FU / / ABS

2014 男子 20米 168 何柏熹 HO PAK HEI AIDEN / / ABS

2014 男子 20米 218 李晉軒 LEE CHUN HIN / / ABS

2014 男子 20米 407 馬祉顥 MA TSZ HO / / ABS



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 30米 201 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL / / 6.29 1

2014 男子 30米 63 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / 6.33 2

2014 男子 30米 139 鍾卓謙 CHUNG CHEUK HIM / / 6.40 3

2014 男子 30米 404 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM / / 6.64 4

2014 男子 30米 205 李滶軒 LI NGO HIN JAYDEN / / 6.66 5

2014 男子 30米 50 張曦霖 CHEUNG HEI LAM, KAYLEB / / 6.69 6

2014 男子 30米 100 楊奕朗 YEUNG YIK LONG / / 6.78 7

2014 男子 30米 270 歐陽霆晉 AU YEUNG CAVAN / / 6.82 8

2014 男子 30米 2 周殷名 CHAU YIN MING / / 6.83 9

2014 男子 30米 77 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO / / 6.85 10

2014 男子 30米 353 賴栢明 KERING LAI PAK MING / / 6.96 11

2014 男子 30米 4 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG / / 6.98 12

2014 男子 30米 125 印立言 YAN LAP YIN / / 7.02 13

2014 男子 30米 123 葉煒然 YIP TYLER WAI YIN / / 7.09 14

2014 男子 30米 64 許奕朗 HUI YIK LONG / / 7.12 15

2014 男子 30米 451 李天予 LEE TIN YU CONRAD / / 7.12 16

2014 男子 30米 92 俞敬堯 YEE KING YIU / / 7.15 17

2014 男子 30米 251 盧學謙 LO HOK HIM / / 7.20 18

2014 男子 30米 324 盧靖熙 LO CHING HEI / / 7.23 19

2014 男子 30米 313 趙朗熙 CHIU AUSTIN LONG HEI / / 7.28 20

2014 男子 30米 310 周禮淳 CHAU LAI SHUN / / 7.31 21

2014 男子 30米 354 薛欣然 SIT JAMIE YANYIN / / 7.32 22

2014 男子 30米 46 謝子俊 TSE ALVIS / / 7.33 23

2014 男子 30米 163 林煒凭 EVAN LAM / / 7.35 24

2014 男子 30米 380 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK / / 7.38 25

2014 男子 30米 153 汪雋謙 WONG JOEL CHUN HIM / / 7.46 26

2014 男子 30米 241 歐陽景一 AU YEUNG KING YAT / / 7.56 27

2014 男子 30米 176 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN / / 7.73 28

2014 男子 30米 206 洪承熙 HUNG SHING HEI DAVEY / / 7.86 29

2014 男子 30米 147 蔡晉謙 CHOY CHUN HIM ANDRE / / 7.87 30

2014 男子 30米 385 陳釗賢 CHAN CHIU YIN / / 7.91 31

2014 男子 30米 458 黃梓逸 WONG TSZ YAT / / 7.98 32

2014 男子 30米 421 蘇子毅 SO TZE NGAI MORIS / / 8.00 33

2014 男子 30米 438 呂啟聰 LU KAI CHUNG / / 8.05 34

2014 男子 30米 28 李浚銘 LI CHUN MING / / 8.22 35

2014 男子 30米 424 蘇子立 SO TZE LAP MARCUS / / 8.25 36

2014 男子 30米 149 林智穎 FELIX / / 8.43 37

2014 男子 30米 413 鄧旨舜 TANG TSZ SHUN / / 8.60 38
2014 男子 30米 43 黎廸宏 LAI DI WAN / / 8.78 39
2014 男子 30米 381 蔡曉逸 CHOI HIU YAT / / 8.79 40
2014 男子 30米 379 雷匡言 LUI HONG YIN / / 9.10 41
2014 男子 30米 178 潘溢翹 POON YAT KIU DARRYL SIEGFRIED / / 9.53 42
2014 男子 30米 352 陳可 ABRAHAM RIVER CHAN / / 10.90 43
2014 男子 30米 48 祝靖 CALEB CHUK / / ABS
2014 男子 30米 56 付天日 JAMES FU / / ABS
2014 男子 30米 83 光葉琛 EASON GUANG / / ABS
2014 男子 30米 351 盧政堯 JAMES LU / / ABS
2014 男子 30米 407 馬祉顥 MA TSZ HO / / ABS



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 60米 289 饒子熙 YIU TSZ HEI / / 11.68 1

2014 男子 60米 139 鍾卓謙 CHUNG CHEUK HIM / / 11.97 2

2014 男子 60米 201 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL / / 12.02 3

2014 男子 60米 2 周殷名 CHAU YIN MING / / 12.21 4

2014 男子 60米 63 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / 12.28 5

2014 男子 60米 50 張曦霖 CHEUNG HEI LAM, KAYLEB / / 12.33 6

2014 男子 60米 205 李滶軒 LI NGO HIN JAYDEN / / 12.42 7

2014 男子 60米 269 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN / / 12.42 8

2014 男子 60米 324 盧靖熙 LO CHING HEI / / 12.76 9

2014 男子 60米 353 賴栢明 KERING LAI PAK MING / / 12.80 10

2014 男子 60米 12 吳天澔 NG TIN HO TIMOTHY / / 13.00 11

2014 男子 60米 100 楊奕朗 YEUNG YIK LONG / / 13.15 12

2014 男子 60米 323 李東羲 LEI TUNG HEI / / 13.18 13

2014 男子 60米 146 林立弢 LAM HASLETT / / 13.29 14

2014 男子 60米 34 潘卓藍 POON CHEUK NAM TORRES / / 13.52 15

2014 男子 60米 123 葉煒然 YIP TYLER WAI YIN / / 13.53 16

2014 男子 60米 143 錢子軒 QIAN TSZ HIN MATTHEW / / 13.53 16

2014 男子 60米 64 許奕朗 HUI YIK LONG / / 13.57 18

2014 男子 60米 77 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO / / 13.63 19

2014 男子 60米 469 蘇丞智 SO ANDRE SHING CHI / / 13.82 20

2014 男子 60米 316 鍾海洋 CHUNG HOI YEUNG / / 13.83 21

2014 男子 60米 310 周禮淳 CHAU LAI SHUN / / 13.97 22

2014 男子 60米 291 陳柏豪 CHAN PAK HO / / 14.02 23

2014 男子 60米 380 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK / / 14.04 24

2014 男子 60米 24 陳昊森 CHAN HO SUM SETH / / 14.17 25

2014 男子 60米 313 趙朗熙 CHIU AUSTIN LONG HEI / / 14.34 26

2014 男子 60米 176 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN / / 14.66 27

2014 男子 60米 159 黃天朗 DAMIAN WONG / / 14.74 28

2014 男子 60米 306 蕭逴喬 SIU CHEUK KIU / / 15.65 29

2014 男子 60米 322 韓墡衡 HON SIN HANG / / 15.79 30

2014 男子 60米 56 付天日 JAMES FU / / 17.63 31

2014 男子 60米 178 潘溢翹 POON YAT KIU DARRYL SIEGFRIED / / 19.07 32

2014 男子 60米 179 關煒曄 KWAN WAI YIP / / 20.20 33

2014 男子 60米 48 祝靖 CALEB CHUK / / abs

2014 男子 60米 54 羅迪安 LAW DICK ON / / abs

2014 男子 60米 71 陳奕霖 CHEN YI LIN / / abs

2014 男子 60米 166 霍韶恆 FOK SIU HANG / / abs

2014 男子 60米 329 荃杰醫 PETER / / abs

2014 男子 60米 351 盧政堯 JAMES LU / / abs

2014 男子 60米 354 薛欣然 SIT JAMIE YANYIN / / abs



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 60米跨欄 139 鍾卓謙 CHUNG CHEUK HIM / / 13.16 1

2014 男子 60米跨欄 201 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL / / 13.30 2

2014 男子 60米跨欄 63 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / 13.69 3

2014 男子 60米跨欄 269 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN / / 13.77 4

2014 男子 60米跨欄 77 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO / / 13.79 5

2014 男子 60米跨欄 404 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM / / 13.81 6

2014 男子 60米跨欄 50 張曦霖 CHEUNG HEI LAM, KAYLEB / / 14.03 7

2014 男子 60米跨欄 270 歐陽霆晉 AU YEUNG CAVAN / / 14.17 8

2014 男子 60米跨欄 320 潘柏亨 POON PAK HANG / / 14.20 9

2014 男子 60米跨欄 292 陳柏希 CHAN PAK HEI / / 14.43 10

2014 男子 60米跨欄 289 饒子熙 YIU TSZ HEI / / 14.58 11

2014 男子 60米跨欄 261 李日楠 LI YAI NAM / / 14.71 12

2014 男子 60米跨欄 469 蘇丞智 SO ANDRE SHING CHI / / 14.76 13

2014 男子 60米跨欄 323 李東羲 LEI TUNG HEI / / 14.99 14

2014 男子 60米跨欄 100 楊奕朗 YEUNG YIK LONG / / 15.01 15

2014 男子 60米跨欄 176 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN / / 15.24 16

2014 男子 60米跨欄 380 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK / / 15.34 17

2014 男子 60米跨欄 4 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG / / 15.49 18

2014 男子 60米跨欄 438 呂啟聰 LU KAI CHUNG / / 15.63 19

2014 男子 60米跨欄 64 許奕朗 HUI YIK LONG / / 15.79 20

2014 男子 60米跨欄 262 毛鈞佑 MO KWAN YAU / / 16.57 21

2014 男子 60米跨欄 458 黃梓逸 WONG TSZ YAT / / 18.76 22

2014 男子 60米跨欄 18 黃梓濼 WONG CHI LOK JASPER / / 18.79 23

2014 男子 60米跨欄 143 錢子軒 QIAN TSZ HIN MATTHEW / / 19.08 24

2014 男子 60米跨欄 28 李浚銘 LI CHUN MING / / 19.50 25

2014 男子 60米跨欄 354 薛欣然 SIT JAMIE YANYIN / / 20.44 26

2014 男子 60米跨欄 413 鄧旨舜 TANG TSZ SHUN / / 23.60 27

2014 男子 60米跨欄 93 陳宥均 CHAN YAU KWAN / / DQ

2014 男子 60米跨欄 322 韓墡衡 HON SIN HANG / / DQ



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 立定跳遠 201 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL 1.51 1.46 1.51 1

2014 男子 立定跳遠 292 陳柏希 CHAN PAK HEI 1.47 1.34 1.47 2

2014 男子 立定跳遠 404 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 1.32 1.30 1.32 3

2014 男子 立定跳遠 385 陳釗賢 CHAN CHIU YIN 1.29 1.22 1.29 4

2014 男子 立定跳遠 320 潘柏亨 POON PAK HANG 1.28 1.13 1.28 5

2014 男子 立定跳遠 63 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 1.16 1.25 1.25 6

2014 男子 立定跳遠 214 莊正 JAYDEN CHONG 1.21 1.12 1.21 7

2014 男子 立定跳遠 261 李日楠 LI YAI NAM 1.09 1.20 1.20 8

2014 男子 立定跳遠 50 張曦霖 CHEUNG HEI LAM, KAYLEB 1.19 1.17 1.19 9

2014 男子 立定跳遠 421 蘇子毅 SO TZE NGAI MORIS 1.07 1.19 1.19 10

2014 男子 立定跳遠 469 蘇丞智 SO ANDRE SHING CHI 1.10 1.17 1.17 11

2014 男子 立定跳遠 100 楊奕朗 YEUNG YIK LONG 1.16 1.05 1.16 12

2014 男子 立定跳遠 310 周禮淳 CHAU LAI SHUN DQ 1.15 1.15 13

2014 男子 立定跳遠 438 呂啟聰 LU KAI CHUNG 1.12 1.14 1.14 14

2014 男子 立定跳遠 12 吳天澔 NG TIN HO TIMOTHY 1.10 1.06 1.10 15

2014 男子 立定跳遠 414 伍鈞霖 NG KWAN LAM 1.04 1.09 1.09 16

2014 男子 立定跳遠 77 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 1.08 0.98 1.08 17

2014 男子 立定跳遠 316 鍾海洋 CHUNG HOI YEUNG 0.84 1.08 1.08 18

2014 男子 立定跳遠 146 林立弢 LAM HASLETT 0.99 1.06 1.06 19

2014 男子 立定跳遠 153 汪雋謙 WONG JOEL CHUN HIM 1.03 0.94 1.03 20

2014 男子 立定跳遠 174 黃崇浠 WONG SUNG HEI 0.99 1.02 1.02 21

2014 男子 立定跳遠 380 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 0.80 1.01 1.01 22

2014 男子 立定跳遠 262 毛鈞佑 MO KWAN YAU 0.98 1.00 1.00 23

2014 男子 立定跳遠 236 陳晉庭 CHAN CHUN TING 1.00 0.95 1.00 24

2014 男子 立定跳遠 147 蔡晉謙 CHOY CHUN HIM ANDRE 0.99 0.88 0.99 25

2014 男子 立定跳遠 46 謝子俊 TSE ALVIS 0.98 0.95 0.98 26

2014 男子 立定跳遠 451 李天予 LEE TIN YU CONRAD 0.98 0.89 0.98 27

2014 男子 立定跳遠 353 賴栢明 KERING LAI PAK MING 0.97 0.63 0.97 28

2014 男子 立定跳遠 420 鄭灝天 CHENG HO TIN 0.95 0.92 0.95 29

2014 男子 立定跳遠 242 蘇啟宇 SO KAI YU 0.91 0.88 0.91 30

2014 男子 立定跳遠 163 林煒凭 EVAN LAM 0.90 0.77 0.90 31

2014 男子 立定跳遠 424 蘇子立 SO TZE LAP MARCUS 0.89 0.58 0.89 32

2014 男子 立定跳遠 28 李浚銘 LI CHUN MING 0.79 0.86 0.86 33

2014 男子 立定跳遠 458 黃梓逸 WONG TSZ YAT 0.78 0.84 0.84 34

2014 男子 立定跳遠 179 關煒曄 KWAN WAI YIP 0.45 0.80 0.80 35

2014 男子 立定跳遠 306 蕭逴喬 SIU CHEUK KIU 0.72 0.76 0.76 36

2014 男子 立定跳遠 143 錢子軒 QIAN TSZ HIN MATTHEW 0.72 0.72 0.72 37

2014 男子 立定跳遠 176 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN 0.70 0.69 0.70 38



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 擲豆袋 353 賴栢明 KERING LAI PAK MING 6.00 10.10 10.10 1

2014 男子 擲豆袋 201 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL 8.88 DQ 8.88 2

2014 男子 擲豆袋 234 黎永鏘 LAI WING CHEONG 4.66 8.48 8.48 3

2014 男子 擲豆袋 269 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 7.23 7.90 7.90 4

2014 男子 擲豆袋 261 李日楠 LI YAI NAM 7.74 DQ 7.74 5

2014 男子 擲豆袋 50 張曦霖 CHEUNG HEI LAM, KAYLEB 6.40 7.18 7.18 6

2014 男子 擲豆袋 380 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 6.30 6.50 6.50 7

2014 男子 擲豆袋 214 莊正 JAYDEN CHONG 5.45 6.26 6.26 8

2014 男子 擲豆袋 420 鄭灝天 CHENG HO TIN 4.10 6.19 6.19 9

2014 男子 擲豆袋 270 歐陽霆晉 AU YEUNG CAVAN 5.80 5.08 5.80 10

2014 男子 擲豆袋 174 黃崇浠 WONG SUNG HEI 4.30 5.80 5.80 11

2014 男子 擲豆袋 469 蘇丞智 SO ANDRE SHING CHI 2.79 5.63 5.63 12

2014 男子 擲豆袋 2 周殷名 CHAU YIN MING 5.39 5.58 5.58 13

2014 男子 擲豆袋 310 周禮淳 CHAU LAI SHUN 5.36 4.91 5.36 14

2014 男子 擲豆袋 4 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG 3.49 5.23 5.23 15

2014 男子 擲豆袋 77 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 2.33 5.20 5.20 16

2014 男子 擲豆袋 404 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 3.92 5.08 5.08 17

2014 男子 擲豆袋 159 黃天朗 DAMIAN WONG 5.00 4.79 5.00 18

2014 男子 擲豆袋 63 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 4.28 4.88 4.88 19

2014 男子 擲豆袋 161 黎永鏗 LAI WING HANG 4.67 3.76 4.67 20

2014 男子 擲豆袋 111 關安迪 KWAN ON DIK BENEDICK 4.35 4.65 4.65 21

2014 男子 擲豆袋 168 何柏熹 HO PAK HEI AIDEN 4.63 4.27 4.63 22

2014 男子 擲豆袋 240 陳灝謙 CHAN HO HIM 2.75 4.54 4.54 23

2014 男子 擲豆袋 251 盧學謙 LO HOK HIM 4.28 2.85 4.28 24

2014 男子 擲豆袋 93 陳宥均 CHAN YAU KWAN 3.24 4.27 4.27 25

2014 男子 擲豆袋 176 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN 4.22 4.24 4.24 26

2014 男子 擲豆袋 54 羅迪安 LAW DICK ON ABS 4.15 4.15 27
2014 男子 擲豆袋 242 蘇啟宇 SO KAI YU 2.85 4.04 4.04 28
2014 男子 擲豆袋 43 黎廸宏 LAI DI WAN 4.02 3.34 4.02 29
2014 男子 擲豆袋 451 李天予 LEE TIN YU CONRAD 3.96 3.57 3.96 30
2014 男子 擲豆袋 424 蘇子立 SO TZE LAP MARCUS 3.15 3.16 3.16 31
2014 男子 擲豆袋 306 蕭逴喬 SIU CHEUK KIU 2.80 3.13 3.13 32
2014 男子 擲豆袋 385 陳釗賢 CHAN CHIU YIN 2.73 3.10 3.10 33
2014 男子 擲豆袋 24 陳昊森 CHAN HO SUM SETH 3.10 DQ 3.10 34
2014 男子 擲豆袋 100 楊奕朗 YEUNG YIK LONG 2.60 3.01 3.01 35
2014 男子 擲豆袋 421 蘇子毅 SO TZE NGAI MORIS 2.76 2.09 2.76 36
2014 男子 擲豆袋 217 吳宇凱 NG YU HOI 2.40 2.63 2.63 37
2014 男子 擲豆袋 471 彭皓陽 PANG HO YEUNG 2.48 2.53 2.53 38
2014 男子 擲豆袋 413 鄧旨舜 TANG TSZ SHUN 2.13 2.26 2.26 39
2014 男子 擲豆袋 21 梁一壹 LEUNG YAT YAT 2.19 ABS 2.19 40
2014 男子 擲豆袋 352 陳可 ABRAHAM RIVER CHAN 1.17 1.69 1.69 41
2014 男子 擲豆袋 179 關煒曄 KWAN WAI YIP 0.00 ABS 0.00 NA
2014 男子 擲豆袋 136 張子騫 CHEUNG TSZ HIN ABS ABS 0.00 NA
2014 男子 擲豆袋 166 霍韶恆 FOK SIU HANG ABS ABS 0.00 NA
2014 男子 擲豆袋 218 李晉軒 LEE CHUN HIN ABS ABS 0.00 NA
2014 男子 擲豆袋 289 饒子熙 YIU TSZ HEI ABS ABS 0.00 NA
2014 男子 擲豆袋 351 盧政堯 JAMES LU ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2014 男子 擲豆袋 354 薛欣然 SIT JAMIE YANYIN ABS ABS 0.00 NA


